КАПІТАЛ ТОВАРИСТВА 

Стаття 8. Статутний і власний капітал Товариства 

8.1. Статутний капітал Товариства становить 129 964 

225,60 грн. (Сто двадцять дев’ять мільйонів дев’ятсот 

шістдесят чотири тисячі двісті двадцять п’ять гривень 

60 копійок)  та поділений на 8 550 278 (Вісім мільйонів 

п’ятсот п’ятдесят тисяч двісті сімдесят вісім) штук 

простих акцій номінальною вартістю 15,20 грн. 

(П'ятнадцять гривень двадцять копійок) кожна. 

8.2. Статутний Капітал між акціонерами розподіляється 

наступним чином: 

Section II. CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY 

Article 8. Statutory and Own Capital of the Company 

8.1. The charter capital of the Company is UAH 129 964 

225, 60  (One hundred twenty nine millions nine hundred 

sixty-four thousand and two hundred twenty-five hryvnyas 

60 kopecks) and divided into 8 550 278 (Eight million five 

hundred fifty thousand two hundred seventy-eight)  simple 

nomi-nal shares by a nominal cost of UAH 15, 20 (Fifteen 

hryvnyas twenty kopecks) each. 

8.2. The charter capital is distributed between the 

Company’s shareholders as follows 

Акціонер Товариства/  

Shareholder of the Company 

Кількість